(5 -173-612UT-00eD
STATE OF EANSAS WELL PLUGGING RECORD
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. 'B’I'A'l‘.lﬁ’ CORFOBATION COMMISSION

lea’ ANl Information Completely CORRECTED LOCATION REFPORT , oR st
Mhke Required Affdavit . rike cut wpper lne
e a, FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD “ie epriis viua:
ggtierg:rt:)%]:aﬁﬂxlgrmmhshn . : - =
Wichita, Kansas = Sedewick County. See... L Twp.28 . Rge LW (m).......(W)
NORTH Locatxon a3 “NEUUNWSWL" or footage from lmes.al 0'1\1—9 905 of SW Cornern.
Lesse Owner.GONTinental 0il ¢ of .SE/4.0f Sec.d...
Lease Name.......... nKnReed : Well No7
Office Address....BQUC& GIty, Oklahons 7
— Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) Qi1
Date well completed liarch 7': . - i 1q7307
Application for plugging filed November )7, _ 10.47.
Application for plugging approved...—.NQIQIILD;QI‘....J—.B > : _ 1047
Plugging commenced . Dacemher 22 > ; 10.47
Plugging completed.......... December. 28,. 10.47
— — —— Reason for abandonment of well or prodieing formation, .E}Chﬂllﬂt ed.. itS O&p&@ ity.
x .as.a_comnercial producer .
. | If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production dMay 16, 19.45
l - Was permission. obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate wl:o«;?;e;tllgton above menced? YES
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well........ R..C n Lilly . . :
Producing formation.....Dolomite Depth to top...337Q..... Bottom....; B372.1.... Total Depth -of Well... 3378 Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. - . . -
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS . CASING RECORD
Formation .Clontent ‘ From To ‘ _ Bize Put In Pulled Qut
20" o4t None
167 120° 120
8=5/81_.)..3071 . |...2319 1
2L BBBA... 200320 |

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into. the hold. If cement or -other plugs were used, state the é¢haracter of same and depth placed, from . feet to
feet for each plug set.

Dumped..5-gacks.of..cepent.Lronm.. . ...3322%. 5.0..330561..... -
M_u_d,ded haola. from , L33558Y to. 135! , - -
Rock. bhridge from 155' to. 125"
AR GG 1O, sBCKS  OL. cement. Lrom.... 18581 to. 118
sndded. hole. from 5 L
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(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet). - 4 , . ’ )
Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to de..Pa..Neel _ \\ : ’2 "/Z"__/ 75‘8
Address........Pa. Q... BOX 248, Yall ey_..__Q.am:.g.z:..,..._Kansas ' - : .
. o : o,
STATE OF. Kansas... COUNTY OF Sedgwick . 89,
Jo Pa. Nl . (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described well,

heing ﬁls‘b duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge: of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-
described well as filed 'and that the same ave true and correct. So help me God.

. .?','. RN (Signature) ............. %///

L

oY T Yalley.. Gente OFs.. Kansas ..,
= ‘ *
™ Stmscnmnn AND_ Swow o before me this.... Ll e day of .._.....F;e.bztuary ............ , 19 48_
L Ly e - N
My commissioh: expires?... 12=17=-51 . Notary Public.

21-548-s §-45—6M




FORVATION RECORD (5-173-6I11 §-00c0

L. K. Reed No. 7 Date Spudded 1-19-30

810 N & 990!
of SW Corner of

£ Date of Completion 3-7-30

SEX Sec. 1-TR6S-R1W
Sedgwick County, Kanses

FILE sEc-{ 126 10

Boox PpagElLluNELX.

a3
4
Name From
guick Sand 0
Lime &£hell 50
Shale 53
Lime 190
Shele 200
Lime 210
Sheale 225
Lime 430
Shale 455
Lime 485
Shale 515
Lime 530
Shale 540
Lime 555
Shale 685
Lime 685
Shale 700
Red Rock 725
Liime 730
Shale 745
Lime . 786
Lime Shells & Shale 795
Shale 850
Lime 2056
Shale a15
Lime 965
Shale 1000
Lime 1045
Shale 1085

- Lime 1120
Shele 1130
Red,Rock 1175
Shale 1185
Lime - 1320
Shele 1328
Lime 1350
Shale 1355
Lime 1380
Shele 1395
Lime 1420
Shale 1420
Lime - 1360
Shale 1810
Lime 1655
Shale 1670
Lime 1680
Shale 1785
Lime ) ~ 1758
Shale s 81
'Lime PLUGGING a0

To .
50
53
190
200
210
225
430
455
485
bl15%
530

. 540

555
655
685
700
725
7.30
745
785
795
850
905
m915
985
1000
1045
1055
1120
11.30
1175
11856
1320
1328
1380
1355
1380
1395

1420

1490
1560
1g10
1655
1670
1680
1725
1750,
1810
1820

1980

Set 20M at 54!
Set 15%" gt 119t9n

-

2 Balilers water

Set 124" at 1312t

4 Bailers
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Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Line
Shale
Line
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
dhale -
Lims
Shale
Sand

Vi .

L. K. Reed No., 7

Page 2

Shale light

Sand

Total Depth

FORMATION RECORD

Prom
1980
2000
2030
2100
2105
2350
2480
2550
2710
2810
2840
3045
3265
3270
3280
3382
3353
3370

To
2000
2030

2100

2109
2330
2480
2550
2710
2810
2840
3045
3265
3270
3280
35528

5503

3370
3372

23721

Set 10" at 2033!

12 Bailers water

HFW - 2580 - 2590

HFW 3070 -~ 3080
Set 81" at 3071t

Set 6-5/8" at 3331tron
Show of 0il

01l

Cesing Record

SIZE Weight Amt. Run Amt Pulled Amt., Beftedn Sacks Cement Used
20n 904 541 Fone 541 None
15%" 70%: 11994 None 1160 None
12% 504 1312 13121 None * None
1on 40# 2033¢" 20331 None None
8L 32; 3071 None 3071 None
2455 None B333Lign 65 sacks

6-5/8"

3331'on




